

County of Monterey

Legislation Details (With Board Report)

File #:	APF	23-102	Name:	Appointment		
Туре:	Арр	ointment	Status:	Passed		
File created:	6/30)/2023	In control:	Board of Supervisors		
On agenda:	7/11	/2023	Final action:	7/11/2023		
Title:	Rep	Reappoint Fred Brown to Community Service Area (CSA) No. 1 Advisory Committee as a District 5 Representative with a term expiration date on June 30, 2026. (Nominated By District 5, Supervisor Adams)				
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. Notification to Clerk of Appt - Fred Brown, 2. Bio - Fred Brown, 3. Appointment Letter - Fred Brown - REDACTED					
Date	Ver.	Action By	Acti	on I	Result	
7/11/2023	1	Board of Supervisors				

Reappoint Fred Brown to Community Service Area (CSA) No. 1 Advisory Committee as a District 5 Representative with a term expiration date on June 30, 2026. (Nominated By District 5, Supervisor Adams)